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Latvijas kauss 2016 2.posms

Liepaja
Open

Klavs Kalnins
Janis Dziguns
Emils Simanskis
Janis Medveckis
Ugis Voiciss
Verners Kirss
Radolfs Lagzda
Janis Mikelsons
Girts Priede
Sandris Marnieks
Reinis Marting Mikelsons
Edgars Dziguns

Juniori

Emils Simanskis
Klavs Kalning

Radolfs Lagzda
Janis Mikelsons

03.07.2016
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Vid.

26,17
26,67
26,83
26,83
27,50
28,00
29,67
31,00
33,17
34,83
35,00
35,17

Summa

108
110
121
123

Summa

157
160
161
161
165
168
178
186
199
209
210
211



Paru ¢empionats

Verners Kirss
Ugis Voiciss

Janis Medveckis
Janis DzZiguns
Radolfs Lagzda

Klavs Kalning

Emils Simanskis
Oskars Zomerfelds

Reinis Martins Mikelsons
Janis Mikelsons
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parim
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